Heather Ridge Men’s Golf Association
2025 Membership Application

This year the HRMGA will continue a schedule of 13 tournaments to include a Member/Member-

Member/Guest, and a separate Flighted Match Play tournament. The Spring Kick Off Banquet is April

3, 2025, and our first tournament will follow on April 5, 2025. Membership is open to all male at birth
golfers who are 18 years or older. The membership fee includes:
° USGA maintained GHIN handicap _

e Access to HRMGA website www.heatherridgemensclub.com (contact info for
members/tournament signups, results, and other HRMC info)

e Two banquets: a Spring Kick Off (Stag) and a Fall Banquet (Bring your significant other, but
there will be a charge for them, amount TBD) ;

e Tournament access. Each tournament will have a $20 per day fee which is paid out in prizes
(The Member/Member-Member/Guest fee TBD)

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND LEGIBLY SO INFORMATION
CAN BE ENTERED CORRECTLY IN OUR RECORDS. |

Name: Emer. Cont. Name/Number:

Address: City: Zip:

Preferred Phone Number: Email Address: ‘

Signature: By signing, you agree to be bounq by the Player Code of

Conduct furnished to you with this application.

New Members only: .
List the name of the Men’s Club member who suggested that you join HRMC so they can get their
$20 Finder’s fee bonus 3

Do you have a recent or current USGA handicap? Yes GHIN # No
if no, you will need to post 3 scores to establish a handicap prior to playing in any HRMC event
USGA handicap index Name of previous club |

You must have an active handicap in order to play in any tournaments or match play.

ALL MEMBERS IN 2025 WILL RECEIVE A SLEEVE OF PRO V’S!!!
—'—————ﬁ—_—_—_———__———_——m——_——___—-—_‘__“_‘__

Make checks payable to: ‘HEATHER RIDGE MEN’S GOLF ASSOCIATION”

Membership ($165.00) $
Match Play ($25.00) $
TOTAL DUE $ _  DATE SUBMITTED:

*HRMGA memberships are non-refundable

*Hole-in-One pool eligibility is for tournament and match play, and the pool will be shared by all who get a
Hole-in-One during the 2025 season. All members are automatically entered in pool. |

Return this application, with your check to: Dick Hinson, HRMGA, 109 Krameria Street, Denver, CO
80220 i



04/3/25

04/5/25
04/19/25

05/03/25

05/17/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
06/14/25
06/28/25
06/30/25

07/12/25
07/13/25

07/26/25
07/31/25

08/09/25
08/10/25

08/23/25
08/31/25

09/06/25

09/18/25

09/20/25

TourAMENT NAVE

2025 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
HEATHER RIDGE MEN'S CLUB |

MEN'S CLUB SPRING KICK OFF
MEMBER/MEMBER-MEMBER GUEST
INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

TWO MAN TEAM

INDIVIDUAL GROSS/NET

MATCH PLAY — ROUND 1 COMPLETED
TWO MAN BEST BALL

MEN'S CLUB/WOMEN'S CLUB MIXER
INDIVIDUAL GROSS/NET

MATCH PLAY — ROUND 2 COMPLETED

MEMBER/MEMBER - MEMBER/GUEST

INDIVIDUAL RED/WHITE AND BLUE
MATCH PLAY — ROUND 3 COMPLETED

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD
MATCH PLAY — ROUND 3 COMPLETED

TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS/NON-
WINNERS TOURNAMENT

MEN'S CLUB FALL BANQUET

2 MAN BEST BALL

BANQUET - MEMBERS ONLY

FOUR MAN SCRAMBLE — COMPUTER DRAW- 2 FLIGH
FORMERLY CALLED POINT PAR

9 HOLES BEST BALL/9 HOLES AGGREGATE
PICK YOUR PARTNER (MUST BE WITHIN 10 STROKES

GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER

MATCH MUST BE COMPLETED BY 5/31/23

TS

COMPUTER DRAW (PARTNERS WILL BE WITHIN 10 STROKES)

SHAMBLE (COMPUTER DRAW) 2 FLIGHTS
GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER
MATCH MUST BE COMPLETED BY 6/30/23

SAT - SUN TOURNAMENT (MUST BE WITHIN 10 STRQ
HNDCP

GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER

MATCH MUST BE COMPLETED. BY 7/31/23 i

2-DAY TOURNAMENT

KES) 100%

GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER (A FLIGHT PLAYS FROM iBLUE TEES)

GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER
MATCH MUST BE COMPLETED BY 8/30/23 >

GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER

i
i

MEMBER PLUS GUEST

i

PICK YOUR PARTNER (MUST BE WITHIN 10 STROKES}




