Heather Ridge Men's Golf Association 2025 Membership Application

This year the HRMGA will continue a schedule of 13 tournaments to include a Member/Member-Member/Guest, and a separate Flighted Match Play tournament. The Spring Kick Off Banquet is April 3, 2025, and our first tournament will follow on April 5, 2025. Membership is open to all male at birth golfers who are 18 years or older. The membership fee includes:

- USGA maintained GHIN handicap
- to **HRMGA** website www.heatherridgemensclub.com (contact info for members/tournament signups, results, and other HRMC info)
- Two banquets: a Spring Kick Off (Stag) and a Fall Banquet (Bring your significant other, but there will be a charge for them, amount TBD)
- Tournament access. Each tournament will have a \$20 per day fee which is paid out in prizes (The Member/Member-Member/Guest fee TBD)

PLEASE I CAN I	PRINT CLEARLY AND LEGIS BE ENTERED CORRECTLY	BLY SO INFORMATIN OUR RECORDS.	ION
Name:	Emer. Cont. Name/N	umber:	
Address:	City: _		Zip:
Preferred Phone Number:	Email Addr	'ess:	
Signature:			
New Members only: List the name of the Men's C \$20 Finder's fee bonus Do you have a recent or curr	ent USGA handican? Yes	GHIN #	No
If no, you will need to post 3 USGA handicap index You must have an acti	SCORGE TO DETABLIED A DANALO	PER PRINCIPLE OF SOME PRINCIPLE STATE OF STATE O	TO COLOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
ALL MEMBE	ERS IN 2025 WILL RECEIVE	A SLEEVE OF PRO	V'S!!!
Make checks payable to: "HEA	THER RIDGE MEN'S GOLF	ASSOCIATION"	
Membership (\$1 Match Play (\$25 TOTAL DUE	\$5.00) \$\$ \$\$	DATE SUBMIT	ГТED:

80220

^{*}HRMGA memberships are non-refundable

^{*}Hole-in-One pool eligibility is for tournament and match play, and the pool will be shared by all who get a Hole-in-One during the 2025 season. All members are automatically entered in pool. Return this application, with your check to: Dick Hinson, HRMGA, 109 Krameria Street, Denver, CO

2025 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE HEATHER RIDGE MEN'S CLUB

DATE:	TOURNAMENT NAME	FORMAT / NOTES	
04/3/25	MEN'S CLUB SPRING KICK OFF	BANQUET - MEMBERS ONLY	
04/5/25	MEMBER/MEMBER-MEMBER GUEST	FOUR MAN SCRAMBLE - COMPUTER DRAW- 2 FLIGHTS	
04/19/25	INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD	FORMERLY CALLED POINT PAR	
05/03/25	TWO MAN TEAM	9 HOLES BEST BALL/9 HOLES AGGREGATE PICK YOUR PARTNER (MUST BE WITHIN 10 STROKES)	
05/17/25	INDIVIDUAL GROSS/NET	GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER	
05/31/25	MATCH PLAY - ROUND 1 COMPLETED	MATCH MUST BE COMPLETED BY 5/31/23	
05/31/25	TWO MAN BEST BALL COMPUTER DRAW (PARTNERS WILL BE WITHIN 10 STROK		
06/14/25	MEN'S CLUB/WOMEN'S CLUB MIXER	N'S CLUB/WOMEN'S CLUB MIXER SHAMBLE (COMPUTER DRAW) 2 FLIGHTS	
06/28/25	INDIVIDUAL GROSS/NET	GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER	
06/30/25	MATCH PLAY - ROUND 2 COMPLETED	MATCH MUST BE COMPLETED BY 6/30/23	
07/12/25 07/13/25	MEMBER/MEMBER - MEMBER/GUEST	SAT - SUN TOURNAMENT (MUST BE WITHIN 10 STROKES) 100% HNDCP	
07/26/25	INDIVIDUAL RED/WHITE AND BLUE	GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER	
07/31/25	MATCH PLAY - ROUND 3 COMPLETED	MATCH MUST BE COMPLETED BY 7/31/23	
08/09/25 08/10/25	CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP	2-DAY TOURNAMENT GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER (A FLIGHT PLAYS FROM BLUE TEES)	
08/23/25	INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD	GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER	
08/31/25	MATCH PLAY - ROUND 3 COMPLETED	MATCH MUST BE COMPLETED BY 8/30/23	
09/06/25	TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS/NON- WINNERS TOURNAMENT	ION- GROUPS SET BY COMPUTER	
09/18/25	MEN'S CLUB FALL BANQUET	MEMBER PLUS GUEST	
09/20/25	2 MAN BEST BALL	N BEST BALL PICK YOUR PARTNER (MUST BE WITHIN 10 STROKES)	